
PART OF BLOCK 10 TOWN OF LULU DE
COR OF SAID BLOCK 10, S 37 DEG W
OF CLOSED ST, S 52 DEG E ALONG C

CROFT ROBERT CHET/CROFT MEGAN
13869 NW 77TH LANE
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

00-00-00-10420-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

35418.010 1.00/

12/28/2023 HC 1.45 15,790 0 0 15,790

STANDARD
3
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2,760
15,790

319,999
0

319,999
0

319,999
319,999

0

362,670

1437/1617 5/14/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASON BRYAN D

CROFT ROBERT CHET

1421/1379 10/12/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEWITT CASON POA P D 

BRYAN D CASON
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000046882 Remodel 200,000 03/31/2023

HX Base Yr

338 SE COMMUNITY DR, LULU

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,452 121.9680 136.60 334,943 1970 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2212

BAS 2,212 100 2024 2,212 271,943

FOP 240 30 2024 72 8,852

UCP 840 20 2024 168 20,654

3,292 2,452 301,449

FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,60] E30 N8 W30 S8 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=100,52] N40 E8 N22 W46 S22 E8 S40 E30 $
UCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=100,-10] N28 W30 S28 E30 $
.
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8

30

8
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22

8
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2024
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 10 200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 18 10 180.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,160

2,760

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 63,162.00 SF 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 15,790


